LONG\WOOD @

V E R S§

LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY BOARD OF VISITORS

Thursday, September 10

Friday, September 11

Schedule of Events

September 10 — 12, 2009

1:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for the Center for
Communication Studies and Theatre

Robing and Line Up for Platform Party
President’s Office/Conference Room

Convocation
Jarman Auditorium

Reception/Dinner for Jack Blanton Dedication
(Center for Communications Studies and Theatre/Nance
Room- Dorrill Dining Hall)

Community Breakfast

Lancaster Hall — Rowe Gallery

(Board of Visitors, College of Business and Economics,
Academic Affairs Staff, Student Affairs & Public Safety
Staff)

Board of Visitors’ Meeting
The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102

Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting
Lunch

Dorrill Dining Hall — Go through the line
(Board of Visitors)

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting

Break

Resume Board of Visitors’ Meeting

(over)



Saturday, September 12

6:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Block Party
Landings at Mid-Town Square

Continental Breakfast
The Stallard Board Room — Lancaster 102

Board Meeting
The Stallard Board Room — Lancaster 102



