

LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY BOARD OF VISITORS

Schedule of Events September 10 – 12, 2009

Thursday, September 10	1:30 p.m.	Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for the Center for Communication Studies and Theatre
	3:15 p.m.	Robing and Line Up for Platform Party President's Office/Conference Room
	4:00 p.m.	Convocation Jarman Auditorium
	5:30 p.m.	Reception/Dinner for Jack Blanton Dedication (Center for Communications Studies and Theatre/Nance Room– Dorrill Dining Hall)
Friday, September 11	8:00 a.m.	Community Breakfast Lancaster Hall – Rowe Gallery (Board of Visitors, College of Business and Economics, Academic Affairs Staff, Student Affairs & Public Safety Staff)
	8:45 a.m.	Board of Visitors' Meeting The Stallard Board Room - Lancaster 102
	10:00 a.m.	Break
	10:15 a.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting
	12:00 p.m.	Lunch Dorrill Dining Hall – Go through the line (Board of Visitors)
	12:45 p.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting
	2:30 p.m.	Break
	2:45 p.m.	Resume Board of Visitors' Meeting

6:30 p.m. Block Party
Landings at Mid-Town Square

Saturday, September 12 8:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast
The Stallard Board Room – Lancaster 102

9:00 a.m. Board Meeting
The Stallard Board Room – Lancaster 102